7:00

7:10

7:15

7:30

7:35

8:15

8:45

8:50

C
~milllin

RUEH-HCHRICTTA DIETRICT PARCHT ADVIZORY
COUHCIL

September 8th, 2005
Operation Center Conference Room
7:00 P.M.
Snack and Scribe provided by DPAC Committee

Welcome & Introductions
Approval of June minutes
Representatives’ Bring & Share
Liaison Reports
Partnership Schools Update
*  June Forum
* Plan of Work
¢ Partnership forum 2006

v Date

v' Expectations

Parent Education
* Best Practice Survey @ Open Houses

Parent-Teacher Conferences
* Improvement Plan

Superintendent's Report

*  Opening of Schools

* District Priorities and Goals
Board of Education Report

Open Discussion

Celebrations & Refinements



