

September 8th, 2005 Operation Center Conference Room 7:00 P.M.

Snack and Scribe provided by DPAC Committee

7:00	Welcome & Introductions
7:10	Approval of June minutes
7:15	Representatives' Bring & Share
7:30	Liaison Reports
7:35	Partnership Schools Update • June Forum • Plan of Work • Partnership forum 2006 ✓ Date ✓ Expectations
	Parent Education • Best Practice Survey @ Open Houses
	Parent-Teacher Conferences • Improvement Plan
8:15	Superintendent's ReportOpening of SchoolsDistrict Priorities and Goals
8:45	Board of Education Report
8:50	Open Discussion
	Celebrations & Refinements